880 Facet Rd.  |  Henderson, NC 27537
252-430-6970
© 2021 LumenFocus, LLC.
LumenFocus reserves the right to change specifications without
notice.  Consult factory for most up to date specifications.
DLG 4_LED_v1.4_FINAL
Page 1 of 2

DLG 4_LED_v1.4_FINAL
Page 2 of 2
Ordering Guide: example: DLG 4 MD 12 WB 827-4ICNC
Series Size Output Voltage CRI/CCTReflector Trim
DLG 4
4”
MD
Medium
12
120V
WB
White Baffle (Round)
DLG
827
80 CRI / 2700K
830
80 CRI / 3000K
840
80 CRI / 4000K
124 MD
Photometric Data:
Frame
Blank
No Frame
4ICNC
4” IC New Construction
Frame-In Kit
4ICRM
4” IC Remodeler
Frame-In Kit
Frame-In Kits:
4ICNC
4” IC New
Construction
Frame-in Kit
New Construction Applications: 4ICNC
Designed for new construction applications and in
ceilings with direct contact with insulation. Air tight
construction provides reduced energy costs.
• CULUS Listed for damp locations
• Galvanized steel construction with removeable
  housing for easy access to the junction box
• Listed for through branch circuit wiring
• Pre-installed Real nail easily installs in regular and
  engineered lumber
• Adjustable bar hangers from 13⅝” - 25” and can
  be repositioned 90° on plaster frame
• Contains one 1⅛”, six ⅞” knockouts and four
  Romex pryouts with strain relief
4ICRM
4” IC Remodeler Frame-in Kit
Remodel Applications: 4ICRM
Designed for remodel applications and in ceilings
with direct contact with insulation. Air tight
construction provides reduced energy costs.
• CULUS Listed for damp locations
• Galvanized steel construction with removeable
  housing for easy access to the junction box
• Listed for through branch circuit wiring
• Four remodel clips secure housing and accommo
  dates ½” and ⅝” ceiling materials
• Housing adjusts from ⅝” to 1⅜” to accommodate
  various ceiling thicknesses
• Contains one 1⅛”, six ⅞” knockouts and four
  Romex pryouts with strain relief
5 1/2” 6”
4 1/8” 8 1/2”
5 1/2”
4 1/8”
11 1/2”
Performance Chart:
DLG 4 MD 12 WB 827
Test No.:  20161205